Mo3snuna | CAM Koa HanmeHoBaHME HA KOMMOHEHTa HanmeHoBaHWe Ha KOMNoHeHTa BG bp.
Position | SAP Code Part name Part name BG QrY
1.5 205213 |Front Panel not painted CN03/250 V1 MaHen npegeH YyepeH CN03/250 v1 1
3.5 206440 |Back Panel not painted CN051/250 MaHen 3ageH YyepeH CN051/250 1
4.5 201730 |Heating element 2500W Harpesaten Al CN03/250 230V 1
5.1 108409 |Powercord 3G1.5mm2 CN031-051 EU white L1.8m WHyp 3G1.5mm2 CN031-051 EU 65an L1.8m 1
6.1 102013 |Plastic support for heating element up side Hocauy HarpeBaTen ropeH 2
7.1 100528 |Screw for plastcs 3.5x10 BuHT 3a nnactmaca 3.5x10 2
8.1 101998 |Metal support for heating element Hocauy HarpeaTten orbHaT CN 03 ZN 2
9.1 102012 |Plastic support for heating element down side Hocau HarpeBaTten goneH 2
10.2 100009 |Screw 3.5x9.5 DIN 7981 BuHT 3.5x9.5 DIN 7981 19
11 102005 |Decorative plastic part left brn nnactmacos nse CNO3 1
12 102004 |Decorative plastic part right brun nnactmacos geceH CNO3 1
13 108157 |Control box CN06 PA6 GF25 VO Kytua ynpasneHne CNO6 1
14 108155 [Control box lid CN06 PA6 GF25 V0 Kanak kytna ynpaBsneHmne CNO6 1
15 108542 |Display sticker for control box CN0O6 Ctukep nuues naHen CN06/051 1
16 100504 |Screw 3.5x13 DIN 7981 BuHT 3.5x13 DIN 7981 2
17 102008 [Aluminum radiator triac Pagunatop 3a Tpmak CN03-05-06 1
18 102003 [Metal shield EkpaH orbHat CNO3 ZN 1
19 108462 |Sensor for PCB CN031 / 051 TepmoceHsop CN031/CN051 1
20 100736 |Plastic support for radiator triac OuctaHumnoHep PA 66 3
21 100525 |Cable bundle clip Ckoba 3a kabeneH cHon 1
22 102006 [Cable stopper CN03/05/06 Cnupadka kabenHa CN03/05/06 1
23.2 100515 |Thermal Cut-Out CN TY60A 105 16A 250V Tepmounsknoysaten CN TYG0A 105 16A 250V 1
24 100718 |Glassfibre tube @6mm T155 Ctbknonakorpbba @6mm T155 2
25 108461 [High temperature wires cap CE5 HakpaliHuk 3a npoBogHuK Bucokotemnep CES 1
26 108733 |PCBoard 06/051/031 EACloudASW Ynpaensasawa nnatka 06/051/031 EACloudASW 1
27 108460 |Screw DIN 7981 2.9x4.5 BWHT DIN 7981 2.9x4.5 2
28 101215 [Screw with disc M4x10 DIN967 Zn BuHT ¢ wanba M4x10 DIN9G7 Zn 1
29 100365 |Nut M4 DIN 934 "avka M4 DIN934 Zn 1
30 106809 |[Spring washer M4 DIN127-B, Zn LWan6a MpyxuHHa M4 DIN127-B, Zn 1
31 108403 |Triac CN031/051 050-300 EI CLOUD W with wires Tpunak CN031/051 050-300 EI CLOUD W c n3B 1
32 100239 |Bolt M3x8 DIN965 Zn BuHT M3x8 DIN965 Zn 1
33 100364 |Nut M3 DIN 934 "avka M3 DIN 934 1
34 100700 |Vertical metal support for wall lMnaHka CN 02 BepTukanHa Hocella 2
35.1 100701 |Horizontal metal support for wall 500W-2500W MnaHka CN 02 xopusoHTanHa Hocella 1




Mo3snuna | CAM Koa HanmeHoBaHME HA KOMMOHEHTa HanmeHoBaHWe Ha KOMNoHeHTa BG bp.
Position | SAP Code Part name Part name BG Qry
36.2 206215 |El Installation CN031/051 250-300 EI CLOUD W MHuctan en CN031/051 250-300 EI CLOUD W 1

37 102007 |Plastic support for decorative plastic part MucToH 3a b CNO3 4

LieHosa nucta/Price list



https://issuu.com/tesy.mkt/docs/spare_parts_price_list?fr=sMzg5MTgzODYxNTI

